
Pos 

 

Cat34F 
1 

 

Cat34M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

25 

22 
30 
35 
42 
32 
49 
36 
48 
21 
45 
46 
27 
24 
37 
51 
26 
29 
47 
43 
23 
39 
52 
33 
38 
44 

41 
28 
31 
34 
40 
50 

Name 

Eve Davies-Heywood 

Jonny Britton 
Callum Hutter 
Ben Manning 
George Safranauskas 
Matthew Kelly 
Sam Watson 
Paul McAllister 
Harry Walshaw 
Robert Bagot 
Joseph Tivey 
Matthew Toman 
Iain Hazell 
Finn Coll 
Stuart Mitchell 
Samuel Wilson 
Nikolas Hanson 
Aidan Holgate 
Jack Unsworth 
Ben Stead 
Robert Brown-Kenna 
Nicholas Pilling 
Martin Woffindin 
Mark Laidlaw 
Angus Owens 
Mark Stevens 

Mark Rooney 
George Hodgkinson 
Elijah Jordan 
Tom Leigh 
Richard Price 
Ethan Whiteside 

Club 

Team 22 

Hopey Bicycle Repairs 

3RT 
JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team 
Element Cycling Team 
Hope Factory Racing 
Element Cycling Team 
Shibden Cycling Club 
Warrington RC 
Holmfirth Cycling Club 
Secret-Training.cc 
Rossendale RC 
Valley Striders CC 
Ilkley Cycling Club 
East Lancashire RC 
Valley Striders CC 
Green Jersey CC 
Harry Middleton Cycling Club 
3RT 
Pendle Forest CC 
Hope Factory Racing 
Secret-Training.cc 
Kendal Cycle Club 
Geared Up & CN Cycles RT 

Shibden Cycling Club 
Chorley Cycling Club 
Team SB Hub 
Windle Race Team 

Shibden Cycling Club 

R id e r  C a t  

3rd 

3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
4th 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
4th 
3rd 
4th 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
4th 
3rd 
4th 
4th 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
4th 

4th 
4th 
4th 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 

Laps 

20 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
25 

11 

Total Tm 

40:07.09 

39:39.02 
39:39.04 
39:39.11 
39:39.14 
39:39.37 
39:39.78 
39:40.02 
39:40.08 
39:40.14 
39:40.20 
39:40.24 
39:40.53 
39:40.63 
39:40.70 
39:41.17 
39:41.19 
39:41.27 
39:42.17 
39:43.20 
39:43.67 
39:44.15 
39:45.67 
39:47.08 
39:47.77 
40:02.75 

18:00.56 

Diff 

0.02 
0.09 
0.12 
0.35 
0.76 
1.00 
1.06 
1.12 
1.18 
1.22 
1.51 
1.61 
1.68 
2.15 
2.17 
2.25 
3.15 
4.18 
4.65 
5.13 
6.65 
8.06 
8.75 

1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/08/2021 23:30:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

L ic en sed  to :  Cyc lin g  D evelo p m en t Pen d le Pa rtn ersh ip  

CDPP Sport Crits 2021 

R14 190821 Cat34 

Cat34 40m 

Race 

Steven Burke Circuit 1.050 km 

19/08/2021 19:10 


