

CDPP Sport Crits 2021
Sorted on Laps

R14 190821 Cat34

Steven Burke Circuit 1.050 km

Cat34 40m

19/08/2021 19:10

Race

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Rider Cat	Laps	Total Tm	Diff
Cat34F							
1	25	Eve Davies-Heywood	Team 22	3rd	20	40:07.09	
Cat34M							
1	22	Jonny Britton	Hopey Bicycle Repairs	3rd	26	39:39.02	
2	30	Callum Hutter		3rd	26	39:39.04	0.02
3	35	Ben Manning	3RT	3rd	26	39:39.11	0.09
4	42	George Safranauskas	JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team	3rd	26	39:39.14	0.12
5	32	Matthew Kelly	Element Cycling Team	3rd	26	39:39.37	0.35
6	49	Sam Watson	Hope Factory Racing	4th	26	39:39.78	0.76
7	36	Paul McAllister	Element Cycling Team	3rd	26	39:40.02	1.00
8	48	Harry Walshaw	Shibden Cycling Club	3rd	26	39:40.08	1.06
9	21	Robert Bagot	Warrington RC	3rd	26	39:40.14	1.12
10	45	Joseph Tivey	Holmfirth Cycling Club	3rd	26	39:40.20	1.18
11	46	Matthew Toman	Secret-Training.cc	3rd	26	39:40.24	1.22
12	27	Iain Hazell	Rosendale RC	4th	26	39:40.53	1.51
13	24	Finn Coll	Valley Striders CC	3rd	26	39:40.63	1.61
14	37	Stuart Mitchell	Ilkley Cycling Club	4th	26	39:40.70	1.68
15	51	Samuel Wilson	East Lancashire RC	3rd	26	39:41.17	2.15
16	26	Nikolas Hanson	Valley Striders CC	3rd	26	39:41.19	2.17
17	29	Aidan Holgate	Green Jersey CC	3rd	26	39:41.27	2.25
18	47	Jack Unsworth	Harry Middleton Cycling Club	4th	26	39:42.17	3.15
19	43	Ben Stead	3RT	3rd	26	39:43.20	4.18
20	23	Robert Brown-Kenna	Pendle Forest CC	4th	26	39:43.67	4.65
21	39	Nicholas Pilling	Hope Factory Racing	4th	26	39:44.15	5.13
22	52	Martin Woffindin	Secret-Training.cc	3rd	26	39:45.67	6.65
23	33	Mark Laidlaw	Kendal Cycle Club	3rd	26	39:47.08	8.06
24	38	Angus Owens	Geared Up & CN Cycles RT	3rd	26	39:47.77	8.75
25	44	Mark Stevens		4th	25	40:02.75	1 Lap
Not classified							
DNF	41	Mark Rooney	Shibden Cycling Club	4th	11	18:00.56	
DNS	28	George Hodgkinson	Chorley Cycling Club	4th			
DNS	31	Elijah Jordan	Team SB Hub	4th			
DNS	34	Tom Leigh	Windle Race Team	3rd			
DNS	40	Richard Price		3rd			
DNS	50	Ethan Whiteside	Shibden Cycling Club	3rd			

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits Cycling

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

1ent Pendle Partnership